

CMS Manual System	Department of Health & Human Services (DHHS)
Pub 100-04 Medicare Claims Processing	Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services (CMS)
Transmittal 3313	Date: August 6, 2015
	Change Request 9267

Transmittal 3313, dated August 6, 2015, is being rescinded and replaced by Transmittal 3415, dated November 23, 2015, to add a provider education requirement and updated references to the Physician Fee Schedule Proposed and Final Rules. This Transmittal is no longer sensitive/controversial, and may be posted to the Internet. All other information remains the same.

SUBJECT: Payment for Grandfathered Tribal Federally Qualified Health Centers (FQHCs) that were Provider-Based Clinics on or Before April 7, 2000